

					Dragonfly Pond Works		Tributary, Inc.	
Item	Section	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value
1	-	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
Written Item Value:								
2	312000	Earth Moving	606	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 29,088.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 37,572.00
Written Item Value:								
3	329219	Planting Fescue or Resodding the Berm	51	EA	\$ 91.50	\$ 4,666.50	\$ 131.00	\$ 6,681.00
Written Item Value:								
4	329323.33	Rain Garden Plants and Planting						
		Shrubs	162	EA	\$ 19.25	\$ 3,188.50	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,424.00
		Herbaceous Perennial Species	2,260	EA	\$ 4.57	\$ 10,328.20	\$ 9.00	\$ 20,340.00
Written Item Value:								
5	329343	Trees						
		small	32	EA	\$ 22.15	\$ 708.80	\$ 206.00	\$ 6,592.00
		medium	23	EA	\$ 22.15	\$ 509.45	\$ 256.00	\$ 5,888.00
		large	1	EA	\$ 22.15	\$ 22.15	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
Written Item Value:								
6	334616.19	Gutter Connection to Rain Garden						
		Above-ground Pipe Connection	596	FT	\$ 3.63	\$ 2,163.48	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,364.00
		Below-ground Pipe Connection	820	FT	\$ 5.79	\$ 4,747.80	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,150.00
7	334727.12	Triple Shredded Hardwood Mulch	66	CY	\$ 79.25	\$ 5,230.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,290.00
Written Item Value:								
8	334727.13	Rain Garden Media	300	CY	\$ 83.11	\$ 24,933.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 33,900.00
Written Item Value:								
9	334727.14	2"-6" Cobble	12	CY	\$ 82.46	\$ 989.52	\$ 408.00	\$ 4,896.00
Written Item Value:								
Total Amount For Contract:						\$ 95,505.90	\$ 149,717.00	

The cost estimate for this project is \$92,000 with a cap of \$150,000.